See Sportfischer Verein

Nidwalden
Postfach 917
6371 Stans

Rangliste Vereinsfischen 2009

12. September 2009
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Langster Fisch: Wyss Markus, 80 cm

Forelle:
Rotel:
Hecht:
Zander:
Egli:
Albeli:
Ubrige:

Total

24

61

57

145

Stuck
Stlck
Stuck
Stuck
Stuck
Stuck
Stlck

Stick

Teilnehmer ohne anrechenbaren Fang:

Name Vorname
Felber Kurt
Flury Josef
Hammer Louis
Kruger Jan
Michlig René
Murer Franz
Niederberger Edwin
Odermatt Walter

0.000 kg
0.300 kg
41.860 kg
0.000 kg
4.180 kg
0.000 kg
4,730 kg
51.070 kg
Name Vorname
Parpan Fritz
Roth Markus
Schar Rudolf
Schuler Roger
Stiz Gino
Tomic Mirko
Vogel Franz
Wandeler Florian
Wipfli Willhelm
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